

## **Contact Information:**

Jenni Steele Niagara Conservation Corp. 800.831.8383 x1700 Email: jsteele@niagaracorp.com

## Niagara Conservation Captures Great Place to Work and Best Workplaces in Manufacturing & Production Designation

2018 honor notes the company's second designation

**Flower Mound, TX** (September 17, 2018) - The Great Places to Work Institute has added Niagara Conservation to the 2018 Great Place to Work and Best Workplaces in Manufacturing and Production lists. This is the second and consecutive year Niagara has received the designation for Great Place to Work underscoring the company's commitment to develop industry-leading products in a nourishing and engaging work environment.

"We recognize that the workplace takes people away from spending time with family, friends and personal activities," said Kyle Cutler, Chief Executive Officer at Niagara Conservation. "Our teammates dedication and hard work fuels our company's success. As such, we make every effort to create an environment that individuals want to be in, and that allows them to thrive both professionally and personally - we are thrilled that Niagara has once again been noted."

Niagara's unique workplace includes, on-the-spot bonuses, a student loan repayment program, monthly social events, ongoing wellness initiatives, and opportunities to give back to the community.

Great Place to Work is a research, consulting and training firm that helps organizations identify, create and sustain great workplaces by developing high-trust workplace cultures. Every year, it draws up and publishes the Best Companies to Work for list in each of the 45 countries it operates. Its mission is to build a better society by helping organizations change their working environment.

## **About Niagara Conservation**

Niagara Conservation is leading the water revolution by saving the world's water through everyday ingenuity. Niagara has re-engineered the flush for a high-power, low-maintenance, no-waste toilet. Founder William Cutler established Niagara Conservation in 1977 and the company is still family owned. Headquartered in Flower Mound, TX, Niagara supports the US and international markets. For more information, visit niagaracorp.com or call 800-831-8383.